
 
            Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                  (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                                           Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

       An ISO 9001                    MATERIALS MANAGEMENT   
           Company 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

                           TITLE  
 
CORRIGENDUM for GEM/2021/B/1696989 

Phone: +91 431 2577898 / 2578109 
Fax     : +91 431 252 0719 
Email  : vinatha@bhel.in 

 
 

 
 

Reference Number:                         
GEM/2021/B/1696989 

Enquiry Date:   
23.11.2021    

Due date for submission of 
quotation: 03.12.2021 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondences. This 
is only a request for quotation and not an order 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
 

Details of Corrigendum 

Tender due date has been changed from 03.12.2021 till 06.12.2021, 18:00 hrs 
 

 

All other terms and conditions as published in the tender GEM/2021/B/1696989 remain 
unaltered.  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


